
Date Day Events

6/5/2024  to 

17/5/2024  

Extra Class for Std 9 & Std 10

05-07-2024 Tue

05-08-2024 Wed

05-09-2024 Thu

05-10-2024 Fri Basava Jayanthi (Holiday)

05-11-2024 Sat

13/5/2024 Mon

14/5/2024 Tue

15/5/2024 Wed

Reopening for teachers, class allotment, Subject allotment , class 

timetable issue                                                                               

Address by Principal                                                                                                                                                

Std 10 PT 1 Approved printouts of QP Submission

16/5/2024 Thu

17/5/2024 Fri

18/5/2024 Sat

20/5/2024 Mon School Reopening for Std 6 to 10
20/5/2024   

to          

25/5/2024

Mon 

to  

Sat

PT-1 for Std 10, Commencement of portions for std 9, Bridge 

course for Std 6 to Std 8.

21/5/2024 Tue

22/5/2024 Wed

23/5/2024 Thu

24/5/2024 Fri

25/5/2024 Sat

27/5/2024 Mon

School Reopening for Std 1 to 5,Commencement of portions for 

Std 6 to Std 8

28/5/2024 Tue

29/5/2024 Wed

30/5/2024 Thu Bridge course worksheet for class 1-5

31/5/2024 Fri Bridge course worksheet for class 1-5

Date Day Events

RNS VIDYANIKETAN MURUDESHWAR

Calendar for 2024-25

Month-May

Month-June



06-01-2024 Sat Std 10 PT 1 Marks submission to the CTs

06-03-2024 Mon

Std 10 PT 1 Consolidated Marks submission                                  

School Reopening for LKG & UKG                                        

Commencement of portions for Std 1 to Std 5

06-04-2024 Tue

06-05-2024 Wed

World Environment Day                                                                     

Colour code- Green

06-06-2024 Thu Bharatanatya and Karate class Inaugration

06-07-2024 Fri

06-08-2024 Sat Std 10 PT 1 Open House

06-10-2024 Mon School Reopening for Pre KG

06-11-2024 Tue

06-12-2024 Wed

13/6/2024 Thu

14/6/2024 Fri

15/6/2024 Sat

17/6/2024 Mon Bakrid (Holiday)

18/6/2024 Tue

19/6/2024 Wed

20/6/2024 Thu

21/6/2024 Fri International Yoga Day

22/6/2024 Sat School Election

24/6/2024 Mon

25/6/2024 Tue

26/6/2024 Wed

27/6/2024 Thu

28/6/2024 Fri

29/6/2024 Sat Investiture ceremony & Club inauguration

Date Day Events

07-01-2024 Mon

Submission of QP printout of Std 10(PT-2) , Std 6 to Std 9 (PT 1) 

and Std 1 to 5 ( Worksheet 1) 

Month-July



07-02-2024 Tue

07-03-2024 Wed

07-04-2024 Thu

07-05-2024 Fri

07-06-2024 Sat

07-08-2024 Mon
8/7/2024    

to         

13/7/2024

Mon 

to 

Sat

PT 2 (Std 10)                                                                                           

PT 1 (Std 6 to Std 9)                                                                                     

Worksheet 1 (Std 1 to Std 5)

07-09-2024 Tue

07-10-2024 Wed

07-11-2024 Thu

07-12-2024 Fri

13/7/2024 Sat

15/7/2024 Mon

16/7/2024 Tue

17/7/2024 Wed Muharram

18/7/2024 Thu

19/7/2024 Fri

20/7/2024 Sat

Project Exhibition                                                                              

Submission of Marks list of Std 10(PT-2) , Std 6 to Std 9 (PT 1) 

and Std 1 to 5 ( Worksheet 1) to the CTs

22/7/2024 Mon

23/7/2024 Tue

24/7/2024 Wed
Submission of Consolidated Marks list of Std 10(PT-2) , Std 6 to 

Std 9 (PT 1) and Std 1 to 5 ( Worksheet 1) 

25/7/2024 Thu

26/7/2024 Fri

27/7/2024 Sat PTM-1 for LKG to Std 10

29/7/2024 Mon

30/7/2024 Tue

31/7/2024 Wed

Date Day Events

08-01-2024 Thu

08-02-2024 Fri

Month-August



08-03-2024 Sat Science and Maths Exhibition

08-05-2024 Mon

08-06-2024 Tue

08-07-2024 Wed

08-08-2024 Thu

08-09-2024 Fri Nagar Panchami 

08-10-2024 Sat

08-12-2024 Mon
Submission of QP printout of PT 3 (Std 10), PT 2 (Std 6 to Std 9) 

& Evaluation 1 (Std 1 to Std 5)

13/8/2024 Tue

14/8/2024 Wed

15/8/2024 Thu Independence Day

16/8/2024 Fri Vara Mahalakshmi Vrata (Holiday)

17/8/2024 Sat
19/8/2024  

to  

24/8/2024

Mon 

to 

Sat

PT 3 (Std 10)                                                                                           

PT 2 (Std 6 to Std 9)                                                                                     

Evaluation 1 (Std 1 to Std 5)

19/8/2024 Mon

20/8/2024 Tue

21/8/2024 Wed

22/8/2024 Thu

23/8/2024 Fri

24/8/2024 Sat

26/8/2024 Mon Krishna Janmastami celebration

27/8/2024 Tue

28/8/2024 Wed

29/8/2024 Thu

30/8/2024 Fri

31/8/2024 Sat
Submission of Marks list of PT 3 (Std 10), PT 2 (Std 6 to Std 9) & 

Evaluation 1 (Std 1 to Std 5) to the CTs 

Date Day Events

09-02-2024 Mon National Nutrition Week from 01/9/2024 to 07/9/2024

09-03-2024 Tue

Submission of Consolidated Marks list of PT 3 (Std 10), PT 2 (Std 

6 to Std 9) & Evaluation 1 (Std 1 to Std 5)  

09-04-2024 Wed

Month-September



09-05-2024 Thu

09-06-2024 Fri Gowri Vrata

09-07-2024 Sat Ganesh Chaturthi(Holiday)

09-09-2024 Mon

09-10-2024 Tue

09-11-2024 Wed

09-12-2024 Thu

13/9/2024 Fri

14/9/2024 Sat

Hindi Divas celebration                                                                              

PTM 2 for LKG to std 10

16/9/2024 Mon ID-E-Milad (Holiday)

17/9/2024 Tue
Submission of QP printout of Term 1 (Std 6 to std 10), Evaluation 

2 (LKG to Std 5)

18/9/2024 Wed

19/9/2024 Thu

20/9/2024 Fri

21/9/2024 Sat
23/9/2024   

to 

01/10/2024

Mon  

to     

Tue

Evaluation 2 (LKG to Std 5)                                                                

Term 1 (Std 6 to Std 10)

24/9/2024 Tue

25/9/2024 Wed

26/9/2024 Thu

27/9/2024 Fri

28/9/2024 Sat

30/9/2024 Mon

Date Day Events

10-01-2024 Tue

10-02-2024 Wed Gandhi Jayanti

3/10/2024   

to          

14/10/2024

Thu Dasara Vacation (LKG to Std 9)

Month-October



10-04-2024 Fri

10-05-2024 Sat

10-07-2024 Mon

10-08-2024 Tue

10-09-2024 Wed

10-10-2024 Thu

10-11-2024 Fri

10-12-2024 Sat

14/10/2024 Mon

15/10/2024 Tue

16/10/2024 Wed

Submission of Marks list of Term 1 (Std 6 to std 10), Evaluation 2 

(LKG to Std 5) to the CTs 

17/10/2024 Thu Valmiki Jayanthi (Holiday)

18/10/2024 Fri

19/10/2024 Sat

Submission of Consolidated Marks list of Term 1 (Std 6 to std 10), 

Evaluation 2 (LKG to Std 5) to the CTs 

21/10/2024 Mon

22/10/2024 Tue

23/10/2024 Wed

24/10/2024 Thu

25/10/2024 Fri

26/10/2024 Sat PTM 3 for LKG to std 10

28/10/2024 Mon

29/10/2024 Tue

30/10/2024 Wed

31/10/2024 Thu Deepavali Holiday

Date Day Events

11-01-2024 Fri Kannada Rajyotsava , Deepavali Amavasya

11-02-2024 Sat Deepavali Balipadyami(Holiday)

11-04-2024 Mon Kannada Rajyotsava celebration

11-05-2024 Tue

11-06-2024 Wed

Month-November



11-07-2024 Thu

11-08-2024 Fri

11-09-2024 Sat Field Trip(Std 1to Std 4)

11-11-2024 Mon

11-12-2024 Tue

13/11/2024 Wed

14/11/2024 Thu Childrens' Day celebration

15/11/2024 Fri Field Trip(Std 5 to Std 7)

16/11/2024 Sat Field Trip(Std 8 to Std 10)

18/11/2024 Mon Kanakadasa Jayanthi

19/11/2024 Tue

20/11/2024 Wed Field Trip (Pre KG to UKG)

21/11/2024 Thu

22/11/2024 Fri Annual Sports Day

23/11/2024 Sat

25/11/2024 Mon

26/11/2024 Tue Constitution Day celebration

27/11/2024 Wed

28/11/2024 Thu

29/11/2024 Fri

30/11/2024 Sat Annual Day

Date Day Events

12-02-2024 Mon

12-03-2024 Tue

12-04-2024 Wed

12-05-2024 Thu

12-06-2024 Fri

12-07-2024 Sat

Month-December



12-09-2024 Mon

Submission of QP printout of Preparatory-1 (Std 10), PT 3 (Std 6 

to Std 9) & Worksheet 2 (Std 1 to Std 5)

12-10-2024 Tue

12-11-2024 Wed

12-12-2024 Thu

13/12/2024 Fri

14/12/2024 Sat
16/12/2024  

to       

21/12/2024

Mon           

to      

Sat

 Preparatory-1 (Std 10)                                                                          

PT 3 (Std 6 to Std 9)                                                                       

Worksheet 2 (Std 1 to Std 5)

17/12/2024 Tue

18/12/2024 Wed

19/12/2024 Thu

20/12/2024 Fri

21/12/2024 Sat

23/12/2024 Mon Submission of QP printout of Preparatory-2 (Std 10)

24/12/2024 Tue
25/12/2024  

to         

28/12/2024 Wed Christmas Vacation

26/12/2024 Thu

27/12/2024 Fri

28/12/2024 Sat

30/12/2024 Mon

31/12/2024 Tue

Submission of marks list of Preparatory-1 (Std 10), PT 3 (Std 6 to 

Std 9) & Worksheet 2 (Std 1 to Std 5) to CTs

Date Day Events

01-01-2025 Wed

Submission of Consolidated marks list of Preparatory-1 (Std 10), 

PT 3 (Std 6 to Std 9) & Worksheet 2 (Std 1 to Std 5) 

1/1/2025   

to  7/1/2025

Wed 

to 

Tue
Preparatory-2 (Std 10)

01-02-2025 Thu

01-03-2025 Fri

01-04-2025 Sat PTM- 4 (LKG to Std 9)

01-06-2025 Mon

01-07-2025 Tue

Month-January



01-08-2025 Wed Submission of QP printout of Preparatory-1 (Std 9)

01-09-2025 Thu

01-10-2025 Fri

01-11-2025 Sat
13/1/2025   

to    

21/1/2025

Mon  

to 

Tue
Preparatory-1 (Std 9)

14/1/2025 Tue Makara Sankranthi (Holiday)

15/1/2025 Wed Makara Sankranthi Celebration (Kite flying)

16/1/2025 Thu

17/1/2025 Fri

18/1/2025 Sat

20/1/2025 Mon Murudeshwar Car festival

21/1/2025 Tue

Submission of QP Printout of PT 4 (Std 6 to Std 8) & Evaluation 3 

(Std 1 to 5)                                                                               

22/1/2025 Wed

23/1/2025 Thu

24/1/2025 Fri

25/1/2025 Sat Submission of QP printout of Annual examination (Std 9)
27/1/2025    

to    

01/2/2025

Mon         

to     

Sat

PT 4 (Std 6 to Std 8)                                                                                   

Evaluation 3 (Std 1 to 5)                                                                               

Preparatory 3 (Std 10)

28/1/2025 Tue

29/1/2025 Wed

30/1/2025 Thu

31/1/2025 Fri

Date Day Events

02-01-2025 Sat
3/2/2025      

to   

12/2/2025

Mon    

to    

Wed

Annual exam (Std 9)

02-04-2025 Tue

02-05-2025 Wed

02-06-2025 Thu PTM for Std 10

02-07-2025 Fri Blessing Ceremony Std 10

02-08-2025 Sat

02-10-2025 Mon

Month-February



02-11-2025 Tue

02-12-2025 Wed

13/2/2025 Thu

Submission of Marks List of PT 4 (Std 6 to Std 8) & Evaluation 3 

(Std 1 to 5)  to CTs                                                                            

14/2/2025 Fri

15/2/2025 Sat

Submission of Consolidated Marks List of PT 4 (Std 6 to Std 8) & 

Evaluation 3 (Std 1 to 5)  to CTs                                                                            

17/2/2025 Mon Commencement of Std X ( 2025-26) 

18/2/2025 Tue

19/2/2025 Wed

20/2/2025 Thu

21/2/2025 Fri

22/2/2025 Sat PTM-5 for LKG to Std 9

24/2/2025 Mon

25/2/2025 Tue

26/2/2025 Wed

27/2/2025 Thu

28/2/2025 Fri

Date Day Events

03-01-2025 Sat

03-03-2025 Mon

03-04-2025 Tue

03-05-2025 Wed

03-06-2025 Thu

03-07-2025 Fri

03-08-2025 Sat UKG Graduation day

03-10-2025 Mon Submission of QP printout of Annual examination (Std 6 to Std 8) 

03-11-2025 Tue

03-12-2025 Wed

Month-March



13/3/2025 Thu

14/3/2025 Fri Submission of QP printout of Evaluation 4 (LKG to Std 5)

15/3/2025 Sat
17/3/2025    

to       

28/3/2025

Mon 

to   

Fri
Annual exam (Std 6 to Std 8) 

18/3/2025 Tue

19/3/2025 Wed

20/3/2025 Thu
21/3/2025  

to       

28/3/2025

Fri   

to  

Fri
Evaluation 4( LKG to Std 5)

22/3/2025 Sat

24/3/2025 Mon

25/3/2025 Tue

26/3/2025 Wed

27/3/2025 Thu

28/3/2025 Fri

29/3/2025 Sat

31/3/2025 Mon

Date Day Events

04-01-2025 Tue

04-02-2025 Wed

04-03-2025 Thu

Submission of Marks List of Annual exam (Std 6 to Std 8) and 

Evaluation 4( LKG to Std 5) to CTs

04-04-2025 Fri

Submission of Consolidated Marks List of Annual exam (Std 6 to 

Std 8) and Evaluation 4( LKG to Std 5) 

04-05-2025 Sat

04-07-2025 Mon

04-08-2025 Tue

04-09-2025 Wed Result (LKG to Std 5)

04-10-2025 Thu Result (Std 6 to Std 8)

Month-April


